2 3modernforms.commodernforms.com
Sleek design, advanced technology and flexible control solutions.
Connect with smart home devices you already own to ensure the ultimate
in comfort and seamless interoperability.  With state-of-the-art features,
color temperature options and silent energy-efficient DC motors,
our smart fans stand alone. The future of luxury is here.
Zephyr 52" & 62" 9
Renegade 52" & 66" 13

Color Temperature:
LED Rated Life:
14° Pitch, 56" Sweep, ABS
0.75"ID x 4.5"H Included
p to 30° standard, 45° (optional)
80"
13.5 lbs
48.5 W
1600
19.5 W
90
3000K standard, 270K/3500K (optional)**
50,000hr
SPECIFICATIONS 56" Cervantes
Cervantes 56"
56 inch: FR-W1806-56L
*A finished cover is included when not using the luminaire
**For 2700K or 3500K add -27 or -35 to the model number
BLUETOOTH REMOTE CONTROL OPTIONAL BLUETOOTH WALL CONTROL
F-RCBT-WT

121/2" 131/2"
81/2"
72"
26 27modernforms.commodernforms.com
DC
 MOTOR WET  SMART
Finish Housing Blade
MB/DK
GH/WG
Matte Black
Graphite
Distressed Koa
Weathered Gray
Shown: FH-W1811-54-MB/DK
Aviator Flush 54"
54 inch: FH-W1811-54
F-1811-LED-MB
F-1811-LED-GH
Matte Black
Graphite

51/2"
54"
30 31modernforms.commodernforms.com
DC
 MOTOR WET  SMART
Aviator 54"
Shown with optional luminaire:
FR-W1811-54-MB/DK
Finish Housing Blade
MB/DK
GH/WG
Matte Black
Graphite
Distressed Koa
Weathered Gray
54 inch: FR-W1811-54
F-1811-LED-MB
F-1811-LED-GH
Matte Black
Graphite

Color Temperature:
LED Rated Life:
14° Pitch, 56" Sweep, ABS
0.75"ID x 4.5"H Included
Up to 30° standard, 45° (optional)
80"
17 lbs
36 W
1110
13 W
90
3000K standard, 2700K/3500K (optional)**
50,000hr
SPECIFICATIONS 56" Osprey
Osprey 56"
56 inch: FR-W1817-56L
BLUETOOTH REMOTE CONTROL OPTIONAL BLUETOOTH WALL CONTROL
F-RCBT-WT
Included with each fan
6 speeds

Color Temperature:
LED Rated Life:
14° Pitch, 56" Sweep, ABS
0.75"ID x 4.5"H Included
Up to 30° standard, 45° (optional)
80"
27 lbs
52.5 W
2041
23.5 W
90
3000K standard, 2700K/3500K (optional)**
50,000hr
SPECIFICATIONS 56" Nautilus
Nautilus 56"
56 inch: FR-W1818-56L
BLUETOOTH REMOTE CONTROL OPTIONAL BLUETOOTH WALL CONTROL
F-RCBT-WT
Included with each fan
6 speeds

Color Temperature:
LED Rated Life:
15° Pitch, 52" Sweep, ABS
0.75"ID x 4.5"H Included
Up to 30° standard, 45° (optional)
80"
19 lbs
45 W
1110
13 W
90
3000K standard, 2700K/3500K (optional)**
50,000hr
SPECIFICATIONS 52" Mykonos
52"Mykonos
52 inch: FR-W1819-52L
BLUETOOTH REMOTE CONTROL OPTIONAL BLUETOOTH WALL CONTROL
F-RCBT-WT
Included with each fan
6 speeds

Color Temperature:
LED Rated Life:
14° Pitch, 60" Sweep, ABS
0.75"ID x 6"H Included
Up to 30° standard, 45° (optional)
80"
23 lbs
53 W
1110
13 W
90
3000K standard, 2700K/3500K (optional)**
50,000hr
SPECIFICATIONS 60" Mykonos 5
60"Mykonos 5
60 inch: FR-W2008-60L
BLUETOOTH REMOTE CONTROL OPTIONAL BLUETOOTH WALL CONTROL
F-RCBT-WT
Included with each fan
6 speeds

13° Pitch, 60" Sweep, ABS
0.75"ID x 4.5"H Included
Up to 30° standard, 45° (optional)
80"
18 lbs
21 W
SPECIFICATIONS 60" Vortex
Vortex 60"
Finish Housing Blade
AS
GW
Automotive Silver
Gloss White
Automotive Silver
Gloss White
60 inch: FR-W1810-60
BLUETOOTH WALL CONTROL OPTIONAL BLUETOOTH REMOTE CONTROL
F-WCBT-WT
Included with each fan
6 speeds

Color Temperature:
LED Rated Life:
15° Pitch, 54" Sweep, ABS
0.75"ID x 4.5"H Included
Up to 30° standard, 45° (optional)
80"
13.5 lbs
30 W
1110
13 W
90
3000K standard, 2700K/3500K (optional)**
50,000hr
SPECIFICATIONS 54" Lotus
54"Lotus
54 inch: FR-W1809-54L
*A finished cover is included when not using the luminaire
**For 2700K or 3500K add -27 or -35 to the model number
BLUETOOTH REMOTE CONTROL OPTIONAL BLUETOOTH WALL CONTROL
F-RCBT-WT

LED Power:
CRI:
Color Temperature:
LED Rated Life:
14° Pitch, 52" Sweep, ABS
8"
17 lbs
31.5 W
1110
11.5 W
90
3000K standard, 2700K/3500K (optional)**
50,000hr
SPECIFICATIONS 52" Slim Flush
Slim Flush 52"
52 inch: FH-W2003-52L
*A finished cover is included when not using the luminaire
**For 2700K or 3500K add -27 or -35 to the model number
BLUETOOTH REMOTE CONTROL OPTIONAL BLUETOOTH WALL CONTROL
F-RCBT-WT

Color Temperature:
LED Rated Life:
14° Pitch, 52" Sweep, ABS
0.75"ID x 4.5"H Included
Up to 30° standard, 45° (optional)
80"
17 lbs
30.5 W
1110
11.5 W
90
3000K standard, 2700K/3500K (optional)**
50,000hr
SPECIFICATIONS 52" Slim
Slim 52"
52 inch: FR-W2003-52L
*A finished cover is included when not using the luminaire
**For 2700K or 3500K add -27 or -35 to the model number
BLUETOOTH REMOTE CONTROL OPTIONAL BLUETOOTH WALL CONTROL
F-RCBT-WT

33 lbs
51 W
1600
19.5 W
3000K standard, 2700K/3500K (optional)**
50,000hr
SPECIFICATIONS 60" Morpheus
Morpheus 60"
Finish Housing Blade
AS
GW
Automotive Silver
Gloss White
Automotive Silver
Gloss White
60 inch: FR-W1813-60L
*A finished cover is included when not using the luminaire
**For 2700K or 3500K add -27 or -35 to the model number
BLUETOOTH WALL CONTROL OPTIONAL BLUETOOTH REMOTE CONTROL
F-WCBT-WT

Steel
Titanium
Silver
Weathered
Gray
Weathered
Wood
FR = Ceiling Fan
FH = Flush Mounted
W = Wet Listed Model Sweep size L = Luminaire included Housing finish / Blade finish
FR W2001 GH/WW66L
Model Number Guide
Example:  FR-W2001-66L-GH/WW
Entire Line of Modern Forms Smart Fans
Size Model Name Page Finishes Wet Listing Luminaire CFM
26” FH-W1802-26L VOX FLUSH 101 BZ, MW, TT YES YES 2715
38” FH-W1802-38L VOX FLUSH 102 BZ, MW, TT YES YES 5327
42” FR-W1801-42L WYND 43 BZ, GH/WG, MB, MW, SS YES YES 4981
44” FR-W1803-44L AXIS 97 BZ, MB, MW, TT YES YES 3950
44” FH-W1803-44L AXIS FLUSH 93 BZ, MB, MW, TT YES YES 3811
44" FH-W2004-44L TIP-TOP FLUSH 69 BA, MB, MW YES YES  4313
52” FR-W1803-52L AXIS 98 BZ, MB, MW, TT YES YES 5695
52” FH-W1803-52L AXIS FLUSH 94 BZ, MB, MW, TT YES YES 5187
52” FR-W1819-52L MYKONOS 61 BZ/DW, GH/WW, MB, MW, OB/BW YES YES 6001
52" FR-W2001-52L RENEGADE 15 GH/WW, MB, MW, OB/BW YES YES  7445
52" FR-W1910-52 ROBOTO 105 BA, MB , MW, OB YES NO 6026
52" FR-W2003-52L SLIM 85 BA, MB, MW YES YES  6074
52" FH-W2003-52L SLIM  FLUSH 81 BA, MB, MW YES YES  5891
52" FH-W2004-52L TIP-TOP FLUSH  70 BA, MB, MW YES YES  5187
52” FR-W1801-52L WYND 44 BZ, GH/WG, MB, MW, SS YES YES 6270
52" FR-W2006-52L ZEPHYR  11 GH/WW, MB, MB/DK, MW, YES YES  4655
54” FR-W1811-54 AVIATOR 31 GH/WG, MB/DK YES OPTIONAL 7074
54” FH-W1811-54 AVIATOR FLUSH 27 GH/WG, MB/DK YES OPTIONAL 6321
54" FR-W1811-5 AVIATOR 5  39  GH/WG, MB/DK YES OPTIONAL  8418
54" FH-W1811-5 AVIATOR 5 FLUSH 35 GH/WG, MB/DK YES OPTIONAL 7822
54” FR-W1809-54L LOTUS 77 BZ, MB, MW, TT YES YES 6034
56” FR-W1806-56L CERVANTES 19 GH/WG, MB/BW, OB/DW YES YES 6577
56” FR-W1818-56L NAUTILUS 57 GH/WW, MB, OB/DW YES YES 7013
56” FR-W1817-56L OSPREY 53 MB/BW, OB/DW YES YES 6160
60” FR-W1813-60L MORPHEUS III 89 AS, GW YES YES 7315
60” FR-W2008-60L MYKONOS 5 65 BZ/DW, GH/WW, MB, MW, OB/BW YES YES 6970
60” FR-W1810-60 VORTEX 73 AS, GW YES NO 7663
60” FR-W1815-60L WINDFLOWER 49 GH/WG, MB/DK, OB/DW YES YES 8458
60” FR-W1814-60L WOODY 23 BZ/DW, GH/WG, MB/DK YES YES 7306
60" FR-W1801-60L WYND  45  BZ, GH/WG, MB, MW, SS YES YES  7516
62' FR-W1910-62 ROBOTO 106 BA, MB, MW, OB YES NO 7757
62" FR-W2006-62L ZEPHYR  12 GH/WW, MB, MB/DK, MW YES YES  6272
66" FR-W2001-66L RENEGADE 16 GH/WW, MB, MW, OB/BW YES YES  10146
70" FR-W1811-70 AVIATOR 5  40  GH/WG, MB/DK YES OPTIONAL  11624
72" FR-W1814-72L WOODY  24  BZ/DW, GH/WG, MB/DK YES YES  10542
80” FR-W1805-80L HYDRA 109 BZ, TT YES YES 11308
80” FR-W1815-80L WINDFLOWER 50 GH/WG, MB/DK. OB/DW YES YES 10648
96” FR-W1805-96L HYDRA 110 BZ, TT YES YES 12950
120” FR-W1805-120L HYDRA 111 BZ, TT YES YES 13300
Aviator............................................................................................................................... 29
Aviator Flush..................................................................................................................  25
Aviator 5.............................................................................................................................37
Aviator 5 Flush..............................................................................................................  33